IRiffeI Motocross - 72 etapa

55cc

Corrida

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:55:25

-
Il
o B

Capinzal 1,550 Km
19/10/2009 14:40.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(5) PIETRO GRAZIK PIMENTEL
1 14:55:56.541
2 1:08.644 +2.131 14:57:05.185
3 1:06.513 14:58:11.698
4 1:06.943 +0.430 14:59:18.641
5 1:08.229 +1.716 15:00:26.870
6 1:09.095 +2.582 15:01:35.965
7 1:09.978 +3.465 15:02:45.943
8 1:09.571 +3.058 15:03:55.514
9 1:09.509 +2.996 15:05:05.023
10 1:14.531 +8.018 15:06:19.554
(34) WAGNER DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
1 14:55:58.396
2 1:11.383 +1.817 14:57:09.779
3 1:10.384 +0.818 14:58:20.163
4 1:11.159 +1.593 14:59:31.322
5 1:09.594 +0.028 15:00:40.916
6 1:09.834 +0.268 15:01:50.750
7 1:09.566 15:03:00.316
8 1:09.962 +0.396 15:04:10.278
9 1:09.633 +0.067 15:05:19.911
10 1:10.012 +0.446 15:06:29.923
(50) THIAGO BRENNER
1 14:55:59.298
2 1:11.582 +3.005 14:57:10.880
3 1:12.683 +4.106 14:58:23.563
4 1:10.583 +2.006 14:59:34.146
5 1:09.394 +0.817 15:00:43.540
6 1:08.577 15:01:52.117
7 1:09.152 +0.575 15:03:01.269
8 1:09.621 +1.044 15:04:10.890
9 1:09.681 +1.104 15:05:20.571
10 1:09.744 +1.167 15:06:30.315
(805) BERNARDO ZAPPELLINI
1 14:56:03.962
2 1:21.176 14:57:25.138
3 1:23.817 +2.641 14:58:48.955
4 1:22.037 +0.861 15:00:10.992
5 1:23.987 +2.811 15:01:34.979
6 1:23.241 +2.065 15:02:58.220
7 1:23.176 +2.000 15:04:21.396
8 1:23.401 +2.225 15:05:44.797
9 1:25.650 +4.474 15:07:10.447
(99) ANTONY MASO
1 14:56:01.699
2 1:22.704 14:57:24.403
3 1:29.232 +6.528 14:58:53.635
4 1:38.793 +16.089 15:00:32.428
5 1:27.628 +4.924 15:02:00.056
6 1:28.883 +6.179 15:03:28.939
7 1:29.647 +6.943 15:04:58.586
8 1:30.559 +7.855 15:06:29.145
Orbits
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